Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
gsm:

Composition:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Packing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

56.005.24
AQUA 30

EXPLYDE

COLLECTION

56,005 AQUA 30

AQUA 30, guest towel, 400 g/m2, purple

4009/m2
100% cotton

3.5 x26cm
30 x 50cm
200/25/1
0.0576 kg
0.0642 kg
259
200/25/1

0.325 mx0.46 mx0.525 m

12.84 kg
8605025671734
630260000000
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